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Quote

Quote Number
Quote Date

Quote Expiration Date

Customer Name

Customer BP

Contact Name

Email

Phone Number

Sales Rep
Mobile #

Email Address

Line Number
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Part Number

BTC7B
B260A
CJ92
YA249L
PPC13B
PPC812B
PPC8248B
OXIM8B
OEXLM710B
OEX714KB
OEX11B
OEX108B
PL307ACF
46ACF
PWCS8
PPC3A
PPC4A
PPC6B
PPC104A
PPC106A
PPC108A
PPC110A
SGDX80BG
110T™MY
110STMY
112TMMY
112STMMY
T72
TMXK3
TMXK60
TMU8B

IMP-000981859
8/12/2022
10/11/2022

LAKE SUPERIOR
COLLEGE LAKE
SUPERIOR CO

201388660
Brittany Raveill

brittany.raveill@lsc.edu

2187337668

Newman, Anthony

218-850-0083

Anthony.C.Newman@snapon.com

OEM SKU

Description

BTTRY CLNR

CABLE CLAMP PLIERS

BATT PULLER

5/16IN SIDE BTRY TERM RAT BXWR
5-5/8IN CAPE CHSL

5-1/2IN FLT CHSL

7-1/4IN FLT CHSL

12PT 8MM MIDG COMWR

10PC 12PT LNG MET COMWRSET
14PC 12PT SAE COMWRSET
11/32IN STD F/DR COMWR
5/16IN STD F/DR COMWR

3PC PLIERS SET

PLIERS COMBO SLIP JOINT 6IN
CRIMP PLIER

5IN CTR PNCH

6IN CTR PNCH

7IN CTR PNCH

4-3/4IN PIN PNCH

5-1/4IN PIN PNCH

5-3/4IN PIN PNCH

5-1/4IN PIN PNCH

8PC COMBO INS S/GR GRN SD SET
1/4DR 10PC 6PT SHL SKTSET
1/4DR 10PC 6PT DP SKTSET
1/4DR 12PC 6PT SHL SKTSET
1/4DR 12PC 6PT DP SKTSET
1/4DR 72T STD RAT

1/4DR 3IN KNR EXT

1/4DR 6IN KNR EXT

1/4DR UNIVERSAL JOINT 1-1/8IN

SIN

NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C

Submit to

Ship Via
Payment Terms
Ship to

Snap-on Industrial

3011 ILRTE 176, Door 1
Crystal Lake, IL 60014
877-740-1900

1- UPS GROUND
P02 - PRE-PAID
201388660

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE LAKE

SUPERIOR CO
2101 TRINITY RD.
DULUTH MN 55811

Bill to 201388656

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE LAKE

SUPERIOR CO

2101 TRINITY RD

DULUTH MN 55811

Quantity List Price Unit Net Price Line Total

1 $30.50 $17.69 $17.69
1 $82.00 $41.00 $41.00
1 $85.75 $42.88 $42.88
1 $22.80 $13.22 $13.22
1 $40.75 $19.56 $19.56
1 $33.75 $16.20 $16.20
1 $55.00 $26.40 $26.40
1 $30.75 $14.76 $14.76
1 $585.00 $280.80 $280.80
1 $1,000.00 $480.00 $480.00
1 $36.75 $17.64 $17.64
1 $36.75 $17.64 $17.64
1 $172.00 $86.00 $86.00
1 $51.25 $25.63 $25.63
1 $47.25 $27.41 $27.41
1 $20.70 $9.94 $9.94
1 $30.50 $14.64 $14.64
1 $40.25 $19.32 $19.32
1 $20.70 $9.94 $9.94
1 $24.80 $11.90 $11.90
1 $27.75 $13.32 $13.32
1 $33.25 $15.96 $15.96
1 $195.00 $93.60 $93.60
1 $163.12 $78.30 $78.30
1 $259.97 $124.79 $124.79
1 $223.27 $107.17 $107.17
1 $327.26 $157.08 $157.08
1 $107.00 $51.36 $51.36
1 $20.80 $9.98 $9.98
1 $26.50 $12.72 $12.72
1 $56.75 $27.24 $27.24



32 UiM225 2-1/4"DI.MIRROR NON-FSS 1 $26.00 $15.08 $15.08
33 TDG1 TREAD DEPTH GAUGE NON-FSS 1 $9.10 $5.28 $5.28
34 UTK150 AUTO LOAD UTIL KNF NON-FSS 1 $38.75 $22.48 $22.48
35 DPTC24 24IN CLAW PICK-UP TOOL. 332510C 1 $38.75 $22.48 $22.48
36 PHTS MAGNETIC PICK-UP TOOL NON-FSS 1 $14.80 $8.58 $8.58
37 UPT50A 10 LB. MAGNETIC PICKUP TOOL NON-FSS 1 $29.75 $17.26 $17.26
38 HSG319 BI/MLD S/GR RED HKSAW 332510C 1 $49.00 $28.42 $28.42
39 211FSY 3/8DR 11PC 6PT SHL SKTSET 332510C 1 $224.80 $107.90 $107.90
40 211SFSY 3/8DR 11PC 6PT DP SKTSET 332510C 1 $342.00 $164.16 $164.16
41 212FSMY 3/8DR 12PC 6PT SHL SKTSET 332510C 1 $236.00 $113.28 $113.28
42 212SFSMY 3/8DR 12PC 6PT DP SKTSET 332510C 1 $358.86 $172.25 $172.25
43 S9706KA 3/8 DRIVE,5/8 SP PLUG SOCKET 332510C 1 $46.75 $22.44 $22.44
44 F80 3/8DR 80T STD RAT 332510C 1 $131.00 $62.88 $62.88
45 FUSA 3/8D UNIV JNT FRC BALL 2-1/16 332510C 1 $62.50 $30.00 $30.00
46 FXK3 3/8DR 3IN KNR FRIC BLL EXT 332510C 1 $31.25 $15.00 $15.00
47 FXK6 3/8DR 6IN KNR FRIC BLL EXT 332510C 1 $38.75 $18.60 $18.60
48 FXK11 3/8DR 11IN KNR FRIC BLL EXT 332510C 1 $45.50 $21.84 $21.84
49 FX18 3/8DR 18IN FRIC BLL EXT 332510C 1 $63.50 $30.48 $30.48
50 S9704KR 3/8DR 6PT 13/16IN SPARKPLG SKT 332510C 1 $49.75 $23.88 $23.88
51 315SIMMYA 1/2DR 15PC 6PT DP IMP SKTSET ABL-ONE 1 $196.00 $196.00 $196.00
52 PS3 1/2DR 3-1/2IN LCK BTN PWR EXT 332510C 1 $35.50 $17.75 $17.75
53 IP800 1/2DR IMP SWV JOINT BALL TYPE 332510C 1 $79.00 $37.92 $37.92
54 PT850 AIR IMPACT 1/2IN PREMIUM 332510C 1 $671.95 $362.85 $362.85
55 YAKS42 BUTANE SOLDERING IRON KIT 332510C 1 $206.50 $119.77 $119.77
56 AT4101 BLOWGUN CLASSIC BENT TUBE 332510C 1 $41.00 $23.78 $23.78
57 GA359B AIR CHUCK DUAL FOOT INSTINCT 332510C 1 $62.25 $36.11 $36.11
58 WEE3805RD2B Whip hose 332510C 1 $26.00 $23.40 $23.40
59 AHC26MD 1/4 NPT M ADAPTER LINCOLN TYPE NON-FSS 4 $5.10 $2.96 $11.84
60 AHC26FD 1/4 NPT F ADAPTER LINCOLN TYPE NON-FSS 1 $4.90 $2.84 $2.84
61 GA3200 EAR PROT NON-FSS 1 $31.75 $18.42 $18.42
62 MTTL700 TEST LEAD KIT THREADED 332510C 1 $118.50 $68.73 $68.73
63 MTTL310 COILED JUMP LEADS-4 COLORS 332510C 1 $86.25 $50.03 $50.03
64 TQFR250E TORQ WR 1/2 MECH RED 40-250FT 332510C 1 $452.00 $226.00 $226.00
65 PGP120 PENCIL GAUGE 120PSI 1PERCENT 332510C 1 $42.25 $24.51 $24.51
66 EECT3HL CLASSIC BULB CIRCUIT TESTER 332510C 1 $68.00 $39.44 $39.44
67 BF620C RBR HEAD 11IN MAL 332510C 1 $41.00 $23.78 $23.78
68 HBBD32 DEAD/BLW 320Z BPEEN SFT/GR HM 332510C 1 $140.00 $70.00 $70.00
69 EFPSKULLMIX XTREME FACE PROTCTOR-SKULLMIX NON-FSS 1 $188.00 $109.04 $109.04
70 BDAS3800 GRY DIRCT VNT UVEX SRAT GOGG NON-FSS 1 $17.60 $15.84 $15.84
71 AD10B 10IN ADJUSTABLE WR. AD10B 332510C 1 $79.25 $45.97 $45.97

Total Weight 74.72 |bs

Sub Total $4,310.40

Shipping $0.00

Tax $0.00

Grand Total $4,310.40

Tax and freight shown are estimates.

Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's account.

The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale. Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and
conditions and Snap-on hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No
such additional terms will be of any force or effect.

The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals. Financing through Snap-on Credit LLC is available on most
purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for more information.

*Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.



